

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
15			<p><u>IA No. 3 of 2025</u> <u>In</u> <u>AO No.413 of 2024</u> <u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u> Mr. Lalit Belwal, Advocate for the appellant. None is present for the respondents. Learned counsel for the appellant submits that copy of the money withdrawal application has not been served to him. Let it be provided to him. List on 17.04.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Ravindra Maithani, J.) 19.03.2026</p> <p>Jitendra</p>